
0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e

Admission Year

Swarthmore College
Admit and Yield Rates 1970-2024

% admitted of those applying (admit rate)

% enrolling of those admitted (yield rate)

SOURCE:  Annual Admissions Reports, Office of Admissions, 1970 - 1999; SXBALLA; EIS


